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8. The acts and practices of respondents as alleged in this complaint constitute
unfair or deceptive acts or practices, and the making of false advertisements, in or
affecting commerce in violation of Sections 5(a) and 12 of the Federal Trade
Commission Act.

THEREFORE, the Federal Trade Commission this day of ,1998, has issued this
complaint against respondents.

By the Commission.

Donald S. Clark
Secretary
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